  Rev 1.0
July 2018
2008© Innodisk Corp. All rights reserved
Innodisk Corp. reserves the right to change the Products and Specification without notices.
DDR4 VLP UDIMM
Data Sheet
Module Type DDR4 VLP UDIMM
Capacity 4GB/8GB/16GB

Innodisk Corp. reserves the right to change the Products and Specification without notices.
DDR4 VLP UDIMM
2. Ordering Information
Density
Component
Composition
Part Number Description
4GB 512Mx8 M4U0-4GSSVCSJ DDR4 2400 1Rx8 UDIMM VLP 1.2V
8GB 512Mx8 M4U0-8GSSWCSJ DDR4 2400 2Rx8 UDIMM VLP 1.2V
8GB 1Gx8 M4U0-8GS1VCSJ DDR4 2400 1Rx8 UDIMM VLP 1.2V
16GB 1Gx8 M4U0-AGS1WCSJ DDR4 2400 2Rx8 UDIMM VLP 1.2V
4GB 512Mx8 M4U0-4GSSVCIK DDR4 2666 1Rx8 UDIMM VLP 1.2V
8GB 512Mx8 M4U0-8GSSWCIK DDR4 2666 2Rx8 UDIMM VLP 1.2V
8GB 1Gx8 M4U0-8GS1VCIK DDR4 2666 1Rx8 UDIMM VLP 1.2V
16GB 1Gx8 M4U0-AGS1WCIK DDR4 2666 2Rx8 UDIMM VLP 1.2V